
Outer Island Schedule Summer-Fall 2010

CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Phone email

Intern 19‐May 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 18 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Intern 20‐May 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 18 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Intern 21‐May 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 18 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐488‐8317 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Intern 28‐May 9:00 am ‐ 1:00 pm 7 Beardsley Zoo Alison Finn zoofinn@sbcglobal.net

Intern 1‐Jun 10:00 ‐ 12:00 pm 25 Polly Mcabe Liz Bradshaw elizabeth.bradshaw@new-haven.k12.ct.us

Thomas 2‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 25 Sliney School, Branford Ginger Dendas gdendas@branford.k12.ct.us

Thomas 3‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 8 Plainville HS John Girard 860‐620‐7699 girardj@plainvilleschools.org

Intern 10‐Jun 9:00 am ‐ 12:00 pm 52 St Bridget School Barbara Gamache 203‐272‐5860 bgamache@stbridgetschool.org

Thomas 15‐Jun 12:00 ‐ 3:00 pm 12 SCSU Art Department T. Wiley Carr 203‐392‐6636 carrt1@southernct.edu

Thomas 23‐Jun 12:00 ‐ 3:00 pm 12 SCSU Art Department T. Wiley Carr 203‐392‐6636 carrt1@southernct.edu

Thomas 29‐Jun 12:00 ‐ 3:00 pm 12 SCSU Art Department T. Wiley Carr 203‐392‐6636 carrt1@southernct.edu

Breslin 8‐Jul 9:00 am ‐ 3:30 pm 10 SCSU Vincent Breslin 203‐980‐0149 breslinv1@southernct.edu

Thomas 13‐Jul 12:00 ‐ 3:00 pm 12 SCSU Art Department T. Wiley Carr 203‐392‐6636 carrt1@southernct.edu

Thomas 15‐Jul 10:00 ‐ 1:15 pm 25 Solar Youth Aura Bogado 203‐387‐4189 aura@solaryouth.com

Thomas 20‐Jul 9:00 am ‐ 3:30 pm Camp Totoket Virginia Baltay vbaltay@aol.com

Thomas 21‐Jul 12:00 ‐ 3:00 pm 12 SCSU Art Department T. Wiley Carr 203‐392‐6636 carrt1@southernct.edu

Thomas 3‐Aug 10:00 ‐ 3:00 pm 12 SCSU Art Department T. Wiley Carr 203‐392‐6636 carrt1@southernct.edu

Graves 8‐Aug 9:00 am ‐ 4:00 pm 12 SCSU Science Education Scott Graves 203‐392‐6604 gravess1@southernct.edu

Booth 18‐Aug 10:00 ‐ 12:00 pm 4 ECSU Biology Faculty Chuck Booth booth@easternct.edu

Taylor/Baltay 13‐Sep 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Taylor/Baltay 14‐Sep 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Taylor/Baltay 16‐Sep 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us



Taylor/Baltay 17‐Sep 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Booth 18‐Sep 10:00 ‐ 4:00 pm 12 ECSU Biology Chuck Booth booth@easternct.edu

Taylor/Baltay 28‐Sep 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Taylor/Baltay 29‐Sep 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Taylor/Baltay 30‐Sep 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Taylor/Baltay 1‐Oct 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Breslin 7‐Oct 1:00 pm ‐ 4:00 pm 20 SCSU Marine Studies Vincent Breslin 203‐392‐6602 breslinv1@southernct.edu

Taylor/Baltay 12‐Oct 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Taylor/Baltay 13‐Oct 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Taylor/Baltay 14‐Oct 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us

Taylor/Baltay 15‐Oct 9:00 am ‐ 1:30 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate Grade 8 Beth Taylor 203‐315‐1576 etaylor@branford.k12.ct.us


